10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Recreation Superintendent

Finance Director

Maintenance Superintendent

Admin Support Sup

Maintenance Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor

Lead Maintenance Worker

Recreation Supervisor

Administrative Specialist

Maintenance Specialist

Maintenance Specialist

Maintenance Worker I

Recreation Coordinator

Maintenance Worker I

Accounting Specialist

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Department

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Maintenance

Admin & Support

Facilities

Recreation

Parks

Recreation

Admin & Support

Parks

Facilities

Parks

Recreation

Parks

Admin & Support

Parks

Parks

Total Wages
$136,701

$81,004

$80,995

$74,275

$73,151

$72,386

$71,380

$62,222

$58,047

$57,966

$57,417

$50,101

$47,088

$47,022

$46,687

$45,475

$45,464

$44,582



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Maintenance Worker I

Recreation Coordinator

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Administrative Support

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Support

Recreation Coordinator

Maintenance Worker I

Part Time

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Lead Maintenance Worker

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Parks

Recreation

Parks

Parks

Facilities

Admin & Support

Parks

Parks

Admin & Support

Recreation

Parks

Admin & Support

Recreation

Maintenance

Parks

$44,331

$43,506

$42,418

$41,532

$40,133

$39,937

$39,863

$38,636

$37,055

$36,726

$33,521

$30,207

$29,688

$26,256

$24,054

$20,470

$17,161

$15,946



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Maintenance

$14,553

$14,366

$14,354

$14,079

$13,878

$13,637

$13,182

$12,568

$12,404

$12,400

$12,233

$12,099

$11,629

$11,611

$11,427

$11,425

$11,411

$11,308



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Maintenance

$10,970

$10,967

$10,854

$10,423

$10,069

$9,918

$9,865

$9,693

$9,631

$9,472

$9,469

$9,020

$8,995

$8,980

$8,785

$8,601

$8,510

$8,435



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

$8,406

$8,356

$8,009

$8,009

$8,005

$7,978

$7,922

$7,781

$7,745

$7,732

$7,712

$7,661

$7,609

$7,510

$7,497

$7,478

$7,436

$7,389



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Part Time/Seasonal

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$7,323

$7,302

$7,288

$7,242

$7,234

$7,155

$7,144

$6,975

$6,823

$6,818



