	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$136,701
2.	Recreation Superintendent		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$81,004
3.	Finance Director		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$80,995
4.	Maintenance Superintendent		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Maintenance	\$74,275
5.	Admin Support Sup		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$73,151
6.	Maintenance Supervisor		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Facilities	\$72,386
7.	Recreation Supervisor		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$71,380
8.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Parks	\$62,222
9.	Recreation Supervisor		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$58,047
10.	Administrative Specialist		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$57,966
11.	Maintenance Specialist		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Parks	\$57,417
12.	Maintenance Specialist		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Facilities	\$50,101
13.	Maintenance Worker II		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Parks	\$47,088
14.	Recreation Coordinator		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$47,022
15.	Maintenance Worker II		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Parks	\$46,687
16.	Accounting Specialist		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$45,475
17.	Maintenance Worker II		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Parks	\$45,464
18.	Maintenance Worker I		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Parks	\$44,582

19.	Recreation Coordinator	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$44,331
20.	Recreation Coordinator	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$43,506
21.	Recreation Coordinator	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$42,418
22.	Maintenance Worker II	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Parks	\$41,532
23.	Recreation Coordinator	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$40,133
24.	Maintenance Worker I	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Parks	\$39,937
25.	Maintenance Worker I	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Parks	\$39,863
26.	Maintenance Worker I	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Facilities	\$38,636
27.	Administrative Support	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$37,055
28.	Maintenance Worker I	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Parks	\$36,726
29.	Maintenance Worker II	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Parks	\$33,521
30.	Administrative Support	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$30,207
31.	Recreation Coordinator	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$29,688
32.	Maintenance Worker II	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Parks	\$26,256
33.	Part Time	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$24,054
34.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$20,470
35.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Maintenance	\$17,161
36.	Lead Maintenance Worker	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Parks	\$15,946

37.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$14,553
38.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$14,366
39.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$14,354
40.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$14,079
41.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$13,878
42.	Part Time	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$13,637
43.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$13,182
44.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$12,568
45.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$12,404
46.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Maintenance	\$12,400
47.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$12,233
48.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$12,099
49.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$11,629
50.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$11,611
51.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$11,427
52.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$11,425
53.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$11,411
54.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Maintenance	\$11,308

55.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$10,970
56.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Maintenance	\$10,967
57.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$10,854
58.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$10,423
59.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$10,069
60.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$9,918
61.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$9,865
62.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$9,693
63.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$9,631
64.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$9,472
65.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Maintenance	\$9,469
66.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$9,020
67.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$8,995
68.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$8,980
69.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$8,785
70.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$8,601
71.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$8,510
72.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Maintenance	\$8,435

73.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$8,406
74.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$8,356
75.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$8,009
76.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$8,009
77.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Maintenance	\$8,005
78.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,978
79.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,922
80.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,781
81.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,745
82.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,732
83.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,712
84.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,661
85.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,609
86.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,510
87.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,497
88.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,478
89.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Maintenance	\$7,436
90.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,389

91.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,323
92.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Maintenance	\$7,302
93.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,288
94.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,242
95.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,234
96.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,155
97.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$7,144
98.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$6,975
99.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$6,823
100.	Part Time/Seasonal	Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Recreation	\$6,818